
Form of Return of Election Result 
 

Diocese of Oxford 
 

Election of 9 Members of the House of Laity to represent the Diocese in General Synod 
 
held on the 12th day of October 2021. 
 
I, the undersigned, being the presiding officer for the election of members of the House of Laity for the diocese. 
 
CERTIFY THAT the persons whose names are listed below have been duly elected in the diocese. 
 

 
Stage at 
which 
elected 

 

 
Surname 

(alphabetical 
order) 

 
Full 

Christian  
Names 

 
Title or 

preferred 
style 

 
Address including postcode 

 
e-mail address 

 
Year of 
birth 

17 Barrett  Peter George Mr 55 Charwood Road, Wokingham, Berkshire RG40 

1RY 

peter.barrett500@gmail.com 1960 

1 Bell  Andrew Robert Dr 8 Cheyne Close, Gerrards Cross, SL9 7LG andrew@bell.uk.com 1957 

19 Crane  Gracy Vijaya Dr 33 Marlow Bottom, Marlow, Buckinghamshire SL7 

3LZ 

gracycrane13@gmail.com 1970 

1 Dailey  Prudence Mary 

Prior 

Miss 9 Spring Lane, Littlemore, Oxford OX4 6LF prudence.dailey@gmail.com 1965 

20 Dziegiel Julie Patricia Mrs 239 Chartridge Lane, Chesham HP5 2SF julie@dziegiels.me.uk 1963 

7 King Helen Professor 35 Croft Road, Wallingford, Oxfordshire OX10 0HN profhelenking@gmail.com 1957 

19 Matovu  Daniel Mbusi 

Sajabi 

Mr  Flat 2, 17 Institute Road, Marlow, 

Buckinghamshire SL7 1BL 

Daniel.matovu61@icloud.com  1961 

16 Ozanne  Jayne Margaret Ms  Campion Cottage, Railway Lane, Oxford OX4 4PY jayne.ozanne@gmail.com 1968 

20 Wigley  Jacob Max Mr 17 London Road, Buckingham MK18 1AR jacobmaxwigley@gmail.com  1998 

 
Dated this 12th day of October 2021 
 
 

  
Signed ………………….…………………………………………….. 
   Presiding Officer 

Papers Issued 
Papers returned 
Spoilt Papers 
Percentage Poll  

888 
584 

0 
65.77% 
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